NECN

NORTHEAST COALITION
OF NEIGHBORHOODS

NECN Board of Directors Meeting
Tuesday, December 18, 2018

6:30 PM

NECN - 4815 NE 7" Avenue

6:30 p.m.
6:35 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:40 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Agenda
Call to Order, Approval of Minutes
NECN’s Environmental Engagement
Executive Director Report
Finance Report
Racial Equity Toolkit for Nonprofits
Other Business /Neighborhood Updates

Meeting Adjourn

(Mariah)
(Jessica Rojas)
(Adam)

(Laura)
(Mariah)
(Everyone)

(Chair)



